Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/14/2025 08:00 AM | Drive + Install + Drive PO:

Back Shipping Address:
03/15/2025 05:00 PM | Event Set Indian Wells

03/16/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Strike + Drive
Back

Description
General

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10'
10'W x 40"L x 30"H

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey
17"W X 21"L X 53"H

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey
$24 each, cushion TBD
17"W X 20"L X 35"H

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Transparent
$24 each, cushion TBD
17"W X 21"L X 53"H

Bars - Monaco - 2pc Round (8)

2- 8' pieces placed together to create a 16' half round bar, paint color
TBD

16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal

jjg paint color TBD
- 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Services

Drive + Install

Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Strukture LA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
16 $550.00
150 $24.00
150 $0.00
150 $0.00
1 $1,800.00
1 $350.00
4 $650.00
4 $600.00
2 $750.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$8,800.00

$3,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,800.00

$350.00

$2,600.00
$2,400.00

$1,500.00

$14,550.00
$6,500.00
$727.50
$436.50
$1,524.75
($0.00)
$23,738.75
($0.00)
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Balance: $23,738.75
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