

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

## IN-0008118

Strukture LA

 03/14/2025 08:00 AM | Drive + Install + Drive
 PO:
 Invoice Date:

 Back
 Shipping Address:
 Due Date: Upon Receipt

 03/15/2025 05:00 PM | Event Set
 Indian Wells
 Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

 03/16/2025 09:00 AM | Drive + Strike + Drive
 Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10' 10'W x 40"L x 30"H	16	\$550.00	Т	\$8,800.00
	Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey 17"W X 21"L X 53"H	150	\$24.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey \$24 each, cushion TBD 17"W X 20"L X 35"H	150	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Transparent \$24 each, cushion TBD 17"W X 21"L X 53"H	150	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Bars - Monaco - 2pc Round (8') 2- 8' pieces placed together to create a 16' half round bar, paint color TBD 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal paint color TBD 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
Services					
	Drive + Install	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	Strike	4	\$600.00		\$2,400.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$14,550.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$6,500.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$727.50
	Packing (3.00%):	\$436.50
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,524.75
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$23,738.75
	Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$23,738.75